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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

BR-0125

25LT4 -l- 16+92 16+50

-l- LT4

95RT-l-4

25RT-l-4

15RT-l-4

19+00 5018+00

20+33 18+50

18+00 17+50

17+00 16+71

210

6625

6835

7000

STRAW MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

40LT4 -l- 16+50 15+76

-l- rt4

25RT-l-4

10RT-l-4

10+50 7512+00

18+00 18+50

20+33 20+50

150

150

150

0


