JECT REFERENCE NO.	SHEET NO.
RR-0125	F∩-3

## DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

## SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

## STRAW MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

SIRAW MAILING FUR ERUSION CONTROL					PERMANENI SOIL REINFORCEMENI MAI						
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	- L -	16+92	16+50	LT	25	4	- L -	16+50	15+76	LT	40
4	- L -	19+00	18+00	LT	50	4	-レ-	10+50	12+00	RT	75
4	-   -	20+33	18+50	RT	95	4	-   -	18+00	18+50	RT	25
4	-   -	18+00	17+50	RT	25	4	- L -	20+33	20+50	RT	10
4	- L -	17+00	16+71	RT	15						
			SUE	BTOTAL	210				SUE	3TOTAL	150
MISCELLANEOUS N	MATTING TO BE IN	NSTALLED AS DIRE	CTED BY THE	ENGINEER	6625	MISCELLANE	OUS MATTING TO BE INSTAL	LED AS DIRE	CTED BY THE	ENGINEER	0
				TOTAL	6835					TOTAL	150
				SAY	7000					SAY	150